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2025 Juniors · Under 18

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Fairy Meadow have a BYE.

Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Albion Park Dapto - Shoalies Samantha Reed
Georgi Hurford

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra University Kobi Dyke
Brooke Keys
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 03 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Albion Park have a BYE.

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

University Fairy Meadow Zahli Dyke
Brendan Hurt

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Dapto - Shoalies Wests Illawarra Samantha Reed
Jhett Delfs
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 University have a BYE.

Wed 12 Mar 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Albion Park Jhett Delfs
Kobi Dyke

Wed 12 Mar 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Dapto - Shoalies Jhett Delfs
Reuben Hurt

Page 3 of 13 Accessed at 01 May 2025 at 10:16:23



Round 4 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Wests Illawarra have a BYE.

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

Albion Park Fairy Meadow Brendan Hurt
Georgia Simmons

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:00 Shoalhaven Dapto - Shoalies University Jay Cumner
Tracey Shephard
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Dapto - Shoalies have a BYE.

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra Samantha Reed
Jayden Mare

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

University Albion Park Zahli Dyke
Reuben Hurt
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Fairy Meadow have a BYE.

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra University Brendan Hurt

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:00 Shoalhaven Dapto - Shoalies Albion Park Jay Cumner
William Mcconnell
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 07 Apr 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Albion Park have a BYE.

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

University Fairy Meadow Kobi Dyke
Brendan Hurt

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Dapto - Shoalies Wests Illawarra Samantha Reed
Jhett Delfs
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 University have a BYE.

Wed 30 Apr 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Wests Illawarra Albion Park Samantha Reed
Zahli Dyke

Wed 30 Apr 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Dapto - Shoalies William Burns
Jayden Mare

Page 8 of 13 Accessed at 01 May 2025 at 10:16:23



Round 9 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Wests Illawarra have a BYE.

Wed 07 May 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Dapto - Shoalies University

Wed 07 May 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

Albion Park Fairy Meadow
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Under 18 Dapto - Shoalies have a BYE.

Wed 28 May 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

Fairy Meadow Wests Illawarra

Wed 28 May 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

University Albion Park
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Semi Finals
TBC: 18:10 2 vs 3, 19:30 1 vs 4

Wed 04 Jun 2025 18:10
Ross
Robinson
Field

TBD TBD

Wed 04 Jun 2025 19:30
Ross
Robinson
Field

TBD TBD
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Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Final
Winner of Minor Semi vs Loser of Major Semi

Wed 11 Jun 2025 19:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Winner of Major Semi vs Winner Final

Wed 18 Jun 2025 19:00
Ross
Robinson
Field

TBD TBD
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